HEINEK EN lager

BIRRA MORETTI lager
AMSTEL lager
ORCHARD PIG CIDER
NECK OIL IPA
CAMDEN PALE ALE
GUINNESS

GUEST CASKALES

Bottled L

DESPERADOS tequila lager 330ml
PERONI RED lager 330ml
BUDWEISER 330ml

SOL 330ml

BROOKLYN LAGER 355ml
WIMBLEDON GOLD lager 330ml
MONGOZO “Gluten Free” 330ml
AUGUSTINER HELLES 500ml
HEINEKEN “No Alcohol” 330ml
LUCKY SAINT 355ml“Low Alcohol”

Bottled Pale

BEAVER TOWN GAMMA RAY 330ml
BEAVER TOWN BLOODY ELL 330ml
WIMBLEDON NEW WORLD 330ml
SIERRA NEVADA PALE ALE 355ml
KONA BIG WAVE 355ml

Bottled Otherno

PAULANER HEFE WEISS 500ml
BRUGSE ZOT 330ml
DELIRIUM TREMENS 330ml

BULMERS apple 500ml 53  Aperol Spritz 8.5
OLD MOUT 500ml 53  Pimms Spritz 8.5
ls;m‘?be"y & pomegranate Earlsfield (blood orange) 8.5
erries & ChErrleS
Pineapple & rasberry Hugo (elderflower & mint) 8.5
kiwi & 1i .
s e Pimms & lemonade 6.3
vat Mimosa 6.5
% 25ml ; 25ml ; 25ml
BELKA STRELKA 37.5% 4 BOMBAY DRY 37.5% 4 TARQUINS CORNISHEL % 4.75
CHAPEL DOWN Chardonnay 4% 4.6 BOMBAY SAPPHIRE 0% 4.2 GIN MARE 2.7% 5
SIPSMITH BARLEY 0% 4.6 TANQUERAY LONDON DRY 1% 4.5 MONKEY 47 479 7
ZUBROWKA 0% 4,7 TARQUINS BLACKBERRY 3s% 4.2  HENDRICKS 41.4% 4.5
GREY GOOSE 0% 5.25 SLINGSBY RHUBARB 0% 5 SIPSMITH LONDON DRY 41.6% 4.75
RENEGADE 2% 4.55 HAYMANS SLOE 26% 4.5
BROCKMANS 40% 4.5 BOSFORD ROSE 37.5% 4.5
CHAPEL DOWN Pinot Noir 41.2% 4.6 BOMBAY BRAMBLE 37.5% 4.5

Half/Pint
2.7/5.3
2.8/5.6
2.5/4.9
2.7/5.2
3.3/6.6
3.5/5.9
2.8/5.5
2.5/4.9

5.2
4.9
4.9
4.9
5.2
4.9
5.2
6.2

4.9

5.2
5.6
4.9
5.2
5.2

5.2
7.3

THE EARLSFIELD

Bombay dry gin, fresh raspberries, lemon, elderflower, sugars

PORNSTAR MARTINI

Belka Strelka vodka, passoa, vanilla, lime served with a shot of fizz

FRENCH MARTINI
Belka Strelka, Chambord, pineapple

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Kahlua, Belka Strelka & espresso

MOJITO

Bacardi Blanca, fresh limes, mint, sugars

PINA COLADA

Bacardi Blanca, real coconut cream, pineapple, lime

OLD FASHIONED

Gentleman Jack, bitters, & sugar.

NEGRONI

Bombay dry, Campari, Martini Rosso, orange

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA

Clash of 5 different spirits mixed up with Hartridge’s Cola.

MARGARITA

El Jimador, lime, salt

BRAMBLE

Bombay bramble gin, blackberry, lemon, sugars

COSMOPOLITAN

Belka Strelka, Cointreau, cranberry, bitters

ELDERFLOWER MARTINI

Belka Strelka, St Germaine, apple, lime

WHISKEY SOUR

Monkey shoulder, egg, lemon, sugars, bitters

DARK & STORMY

Bacardi black, ginger beer, lime

Spritzene

11
10
10
10
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
10

11

10

PRIME CUTS sa
GPG, PINOT GRIGIO 1T

175ML
5.2
5.4

CAPE HEIGHTS, SAUVIGNON BLANCsa 5.4

LE SENIE MANDRAROSSA, VIOGNIER 1T 6.9
16 STOPS, CHARDONNAY au 6.9
VINHO VERDE, LOUREIRO ro 6.4
MONTEFORTE, SOAVE CLASSICO 1T 6.4

CLOUD FACTORY, SAUVIGNON BLANC ~nz 6.9

BARON BADASSIERE, PICPOUL rr
TERRE ANTICHE, GAVI DE GAVI 1t

Zose

JEAN PAUL, GASCOGNE rr
MIRABELLO, PINOT GRIGIO 1t
MAS LA CHEVALIERE rr

Red

PRIME CUTS sa

MONTES CLASSIC, CAB SAUV cH
EXCELSIOR, MERLOT sa

EL COTO RIOJA CRIANZA 1T

VIEJO DEL VALLE, PINOT NOIR cx

EL MONSTRUO, MALBEC arc
I MURI, PRIMITIVO 11

6.9

5.4
5.6
6.8

5.2
5.4
5.9
5.9
6.1
6.4
6.9

TERRES DU ROY, COTES DU RHONE rr 6.9
NIETO DON NICANOR, MALBEC arG
CHATEAU MILON, SAINT-EMILION GRAND CRU rr

Spantling

MIRABELLO, PINOT GRIGIO ROSE 1t

PROSECCO, BRUT 1t
CHAPEL DOWN BACCHUS kNG
PIPER HEIDSIECK rr

VEUVE CLICQUOT CHAMPAGNE BRUT rr
LAURENT PERRIER CUVEE ROSE CHAMPAGNE rr

BACARDI WHITE 37.3%
BACARDI SPICED 0%
BACARDI BLACK 0%
KRAKEN BLACK Spiced 0%
KOKO KANU 37.5%
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA 0%

25 Whidleey 25ml
4

OBAN 14yr Island single malt s 5.9
4.5 LAPHROAIG Island single malt 0% 5.2
4.5 MONKEY SHOULDER blend 0% 4.5
4.5 HIGHLAND Pk 12yr single malt 1% 5
4.2 TALISKER 10yr single malt ss:s% 5.1

5.6 JAMESON a0% 4.2
SLANE IRISH a0% 4.2
TEELING Single grain ss% 4.3

Bowrbon

JACK DANIELS 10%

250ML
7.4
7.7
7.7
9.9
9.9
8.7
8.5
9.9
9.9

7.7

9.7

7.4
7.7
8.4
8.4
8.35
8.7
9.9
9.9

10

JACK DANIELS HONEY 35%

GENTLEMAN JACK 0%

KNOB CREEK SMALL BATCH s0%

EAGLE RARE 10yr 45%

WOODFORD RESERVE u3.2%

7

EL JIMADOR REPOSADO 40%

PATRON XO CAFE 35%

DON JULIO REPOSADO 38%

BrL
22
23
23
29.5
29.5
27
26.5
29.5
29.5
30

23
24
29

22
23
25
25
26
27
29.5
29.5
43
55

30
30
45
48
65
75

4.5

5.5



